
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 171.8 255.0 10

2 William Cano Dodge City High School 167.6 245.0 8

3 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 166.8 225.0 6

4 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 169.6 225.0 4

5 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 205.0 2

6 Caden McElgunn Dodge City High School 169.0 195.0 1

7 Gustavo Aguilar Shawnee Mission West 168.0 190.0 0

8 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 166.6 185.0 0

9 Adarious Stephens Wichita Northwest High School 170.0 185.0 0

10 Saul Luciano Wichita Northwest High School 167.6 165.0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 William Cano Dodge City High School 167.6 420.0 10

2 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 166.6 405.0 8

3 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 169.6 395.0 6

4 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 166.8 385.0 4

5 Adarious Stephens Wichita Northwest High School 170.0 345.0 2

6 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 171.8 340.0 1

7 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 315.0 0

8 Gustavo Aguilar Shawnee Mission West 168.0 295.0 0

9 Caden McElgunn Dodge City High School 169.0 295.0 0

10 Saul Luciano Wichita Northwest High School 167.6 235.0 0



Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 166.6 0 0

2 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 166.8 0 0

3 Saul Luciano Wichita Northwest High School 167.6 0 0

4 William Cano Dodge City High School 167.6 0 0

5 Gustavo Aguilar Shawnee Mission West 168.0 0 0

6 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 0 0

7 Caden McElgunn Dodge City High School 169.0 0 0

8 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 169.6 0 0

9 Adarious Stephens Wichita Northwest High School 170.0 0 0

10 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 171.8 0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 William Cano Dodge City High School 167.6 1095.0 10

2 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 169.6 1050.0 8

3 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 166.8 1000.0 6

4 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 171.8 1000.0 4

5 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 166.6 925.0 2

6 Henry Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 168.0 890.0 1

7 Gustavo Aguilar Shawnee Mission West 168.0 825.0 0

8 Caden McElgunn Dodge City High School 169.0 765.0 0

9 Adarious Stephens Wichita Northwest High School 170.0 755.0 0

10 Saul Luciano Wichita Northwest High School 167.6 715.0 0


